Formerica OptoElectronics Inc. FEB-25-2019 Rev.1.1
Page 1
 MiniSAS-HD to MiniSAS-HD AOC
PRODUCT NUMBER: TMS-E1EH8-X61xx
Specification
48Gbit/s Mini SAS HD
Active Optical Cable
Ordering Information
Model Name Voltage Category Device type Interface Temperature Distance
TMS-E1EH8-X6101
3.3V DDMI VCSEL x 4 / PIN x 4
AC / AC
Coupling
0°C ~ +70°C
1 m
TMS-E1EH8-X6104 4 m
TMS-E1EH8-X6105 5 m
TMS-E1EH8-X6110 10 m
TMS-E1EH8-X6125 25 m
TMS-E1EH8-X6150 50 m
TMS-E1EH8-X61A0 100 m
Formerica OptoElectronics Inc. FEB-25-2019 Rev.1.1
Page 2
 MiniSAS-HD to MiniSAS-HD AOC
PRODUCT NUMBER: TMS-E1EH8-X61xx
Features
 Maximum Data Rate up to 48Gbps
 Link distance up to 100m over OM4 MMF
 4 channel 850nm VCSEL and PIN type detector